
Kanpur 

Central 

Chitrakoot 

Dham 

Karwi 

Express  

 

Lucknow 

Jabalpur  

Chitrakoot 

Express  

 

Gorakh-
pur 

Khaju-
raho 

Express  

 

Khaju-
raho 

Itwari  

Express  

 

Luck-
now 

Rewa 

S.F. 

Express 

 

Rewa 

Ambika-
pur 

Express 

 

Khaju-
raho 

Santraga
chhi 

Express  

 

Rewa 

Santrag
achhi 

Express  

 

Khaju-
raho 

Rewa 

Express 

 

 

Kanpur 

Durg 

Betwa 

Express  

Lucknow 

Raipur 

Garib 

Rath 

BiWeek 

Express  

    

  

  

Train Name 

Raipur 

Lucknow 

Garib 

Rath 

BiWeek 

Express  

 

Santraga
chhi 

Rewa 

Express 

 

 

Santraga
chhi 

Khaju-
raho 

Express  

Chitrakoot 

Dham 

Karwi 

Kanpur 

Central 

Express  

 

Rewa  

Lucknow 

S,.F. 

Express 

 

Ambika-
pur 

Rewa 

Express  

 

Jabalpur 

Lucknow 

Chitrakoot 

Express  

 

Itwari 

Khaju-
raho 

Express 

 

 

Khaju-
raho 

Gorakh-
pur 

Express  

 

Rewa 

Khaju-
raho 

Express  

 

Durg 

Kanpur 

Betwa 

Express  

14109 15205     20806 20804  18204 12536   Train Number 12535 20803 20805 14110   15206    18203 

2S, II 2A, 3A, 

SL, II 

2A, 3A, 

SL, II 

2A, 3A, 

SL, II 

2A, 3A, 

SL, II 

2A, 3A, 

SL, II 

1A,2A, 

3A,SL,II 

2A, 3A, 

SL, II, P 

CC, 2S, 

II 

2A, 3A, 

SL, II 

3A, 3E 

P 

  Accommodation 3A, 3E 

P 

2A, 3A, 

SL, II, P 

1A,2A, 

3A,SL,II 

2S, II 2A, 3A, 

SL, II 

2A, 3A, 

SL, II 

2A, 3A, 

SL, II 

2A, 3A, 

SL, II 

2A, 3A, 

SL, II 

CC, 2S, 

II 

2A, 3A, 

SL, II 

  35           From Table No.         35A   

 17.35         16.00 Kms Lucknow Jn. 05.00      08.35     

  01.35 

01.45 

  

21.05 

      0.0 Lucknow  

Charbagh 

     

05.10 

   03.50 

03.40 

  

 

10.00 

18.57 

19.07 

03.05 

03.15 

 22.16 

22.21 

     

18.20 

17.15 

17.25 

72.0 Kanpur  

Central  

03.45 

03.35 

   

18.50 

03.55 

03.50 

 07.05 

06.55 

 02.20 

02.10 

  

12.40 

10.56 20.04 04.10  23.16     19.15 18.17 119.7 Ghatampur  02.41   17.56 02.56  05.54  01.15  11.44 

12.26 

12.28 

21.42 

21.44 

05.40 

06.00 

……. 

……. 

00.38 

00.40 

    20.45 

20.47 

19.39 

19.41 

205.8 Khariar Jn. 

 

01.17 

01.15 

  16.24 

16.22 

01.32 

01.30 

 04.14 

04.12 

……. 

……. 

23.45 

23.25 

 10.08 

10.06 

  06.44 

06.49 

        247.6 Mahoba Jn.  

 

        22.41 

22.36 

  

  08.00  

20.40 

   

19.05 

  

05.05 

  310.5 Khajuraho Jn. 

 

   

16.30 

     

08.35 

21.25  

21.55 

 

   21.50 

21.55 

  20.15 

20.20 

 06.15 

06.20 

  247.6 Mahoba Jn.  

 

  15.20 

15.15 

    07.24 

07.19 

 20.45 

20.40 

 

12.28 21.44  22.35 00.40  …….  07.03 20.47 19.41 205.8 Khariar Jn. 01.17  ……. 16.24 01.32  04.14 06.38  19.59 10.08 

12.40 

12.45 

21.56 

22.01 

 22.47 

22.52 

00.50 

00.55 

 21.15 

21.20 

 07.13 

07.18 

20.57 

21.02 

19.50 

19.55 

216.0 Banda Jn. 01.05 

01.00 

 14.20 

14.15 

16.10 

16.05 

01.20 

01.15 

 04.00 

03.55 

06.24 

06.19 

 19.45 

19.40 

09.54 

09.49 

14.05 23.16 

23.21 

 00.04 

00.09 

02.02 

02.07 

 22.32 

22.37 

 08.30 

08.35 

22.14 

22.19 

21.07 

21.12 

285.6 Chitrakoot 
Dham Karwi  

23.48 

23.43 

 13.03 

12.58 

14.45 00.03 

23.58 

 02.37 

02.32 

05.07 

05.02 

 18.28 

18.23 

08.37 

08.32 

 23.53 

00.13 

 00.41 

01.01 

       316.0 Manikpur Jn. 

 

      02.00 

01.40 

04.30 

04.10 

   

     21.55  16.45    446.0 Rewa (T)  16.00    06.45      

 01.38 

01.48 

 02.15 

02.25 

04.05 

04.25 

22.55 

23.05 

00.30 

00.40 

17.40 

17.50 

10.30 

10.50 

00.15 

00.25 

23.05 

23.15 

394.0 Satna Jn. 

 

21.50 

21.40 

15.00 

14.50 

11.05 

10.55 

 22.05 

21.45 

05.45 

05.35 

00.20 

00.10 

02.50 

02.40 

 16.25 

16.05 

06.35 

06.25 

    05.20    11.50   446.0 Rewa (T)     20.50     15.10  

 03.40 

03.50 

 04.00 

04.10 

 00.35 

00.45 

02.05 

02.15 

19.15 

19.25 

 02.05 

02.20 

00.40 

00.50 

492.0 Katni Jn. 

 

20.15 

20.05 

13.25 

13.15 

09.30 

09.20 

  04.05 

03.55 

22.35 

22.25 

01.05 

00.55 

  04.55 

04.40 

 05.30  05.40 

05.50 

       583.0 Jabalpur Jn. 

 

      20.40 23.35 

23.30 

   

     03.50 

03.55 

05.15 

05.20 

22.35 

22.40 

  03.55 

04.00 

657.0 Anuppur Jn. 16.55 

16.50 

10.15 

10.10 

06.20 

06.05 

  00.50 

00.45 

     

     07.15      830.0 Ambikapur       21.25      

   58   32A 32A  81A 81   To Table No. 81 32 32     58   81 


